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WEIGHT
(KG/M)

PACKING IN
BUNDLE (PCS)

THICKNESS

AREA PERIMETER

PROFILE
NO.

PICTURE OF
PROFILE

SHD 8702

SHD 8704

-
144.8020.663SHD 8701

16
45

SHD 8705

SHD 8706

SHD 8707

SHD 8708

5

SHD  - Slim Hanging Door 87 SERIES

All Profiles are standard length 6.1 M for SHD Series

we made aluminium into shapes . . . profile information

SHD 8703

-
211.1620.836

30

45

4

-
172.0690.735

16

53

5

1.00 mm
182.1980.252

6.
25

80

20

1.30 mm
284.8470.850

30

57.5

4

1.40 mm
130.1670.220

14
.5

0

32.8

20

-
407.0241.129

14
.5

0

32.8

3

1.20 mm
179.4850.590

30

60

5



SHD 8701
0.663 Kg/M

AP : 144.802 MM

SHD - Slim Hanging Door 87 SERIES

45

16

11

we made aluminium into shapes . . . profile information

SHD 8702
0.836 Kg/M

AP : 211.162 MM

45

30

11

SHD 8703
0.735 Kg/M

AP : 172.069 MM

53

16

11

SHD 8704
0.252 Kg/M

AP : 182.198 MM

80

6.
25

22

SHD 8705
0.850 Kg/M

AP : 284.847 MM

57.5

30

49.9

SHD 8706
0.220 Kg/M

AP : 130.167 MM

32.8

14
.5

22.1

45



SHD - Slim Hanging Door 87 SERIES

UPDATE : 01/11/22

SHD 8707
1.129 Kg/M

AP : 407.024 MM

54
33

.6

21
.4

SHD 8708
0.590 Kg/M

AP : 179.485 MM

60

30


